
 

Pulps – New Arrivals 
 

 

Greetings and welcome to our latest email catalog of pulp magazines. Here you will find our 

freshest stock ranging over many different genres including, detective, adventure, heroic, science 

fiction, horrific covers and many more. Scans are available on any pulp here just for asking. If 

you ask for a scan we automatically put the pulp on 24 hour hold for you from the time you ask 

for a scan. All we ask is if you don’t want the pulp please email us back as soon as you can so we 

can put it back into inventory, thanks.  

 

For almost two thousand other items please check out our web site at www.fantasyillustrated.net    

-Thanks for looking. Best, Dave 

 

To order 
The best way to order is by email at rocketbat@msn.com. 

You can also call your order in at 425-750-4513. 

 

●  We take checks, money orders, PayPal and credit card via Square. 

●  If you want to pay by PayPal let me know and I will send you a PayPal  

invoice to pay from. 

●  If you want to pay by check or money order let me know so I can give you  

a final total to mail in. 

●  If you want to pay by credit card then give me a call and I can run your card  

over the phone. (425) 750-4513. 
 

Fantasy Illustrated, P.O. Box 248, Silvana, WA 98287. 
 

Pulp magazines. Vintage hardcover and paperback science fiction and fantasy first editions.   

 

Always buying! 

www.fantasyillustrated.net 
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           Action Stories 6-1940   Action Stories 8-1940    Adventure 10-15-1931     Astounding Stories 1-1930 

 

5 Detective Novels 
1949 November, #1. Lite wear to extremities, VG+.             95.00 

1951 Fall. Lite center crease, mild wear to extremities, VG.             30.00 

1953 Fall.  Contains Cherchez La Frame by Craig Rice & Stuart Palmer. General wear and handling  

with chip off lower right corner, VG.            30.00 

 

10-Story Detective  
1938 January, #1. Lite wear, few small tears to extremities, very nice paper, GV/FN.      150.00 

 

Ace-High Western 
1927 January. FN.              140.00 

 

Action Stories 
1940 June. Science fiction cover. Surface creasing, wear and some loss to extremities, 3.5” tear at  

lower spine, G/VG.            125.00 

1940 August. Lion Goddess cover. General lite wear, creasing, some loss at overhangs, VG.     125.00 

1949 Winter. Senorita Scorpion cover and story and last appearance. Small paper perished from  

tips of spine, light wear, tanning supple paper. VG.         125.00 

 

Adventure 
1931 October 15. Classic cover of Asian smoking opium pipe. Slight spine lean, mild surface creasing, VG.     95.00 

1932 October 15. General wear, surface creasing, VG            50.00 

1934 January. Hubert Rogers cover. Lite wear, mild chipping to extremities, slight trim, VG.        50.00 

 

Amazing Stories 
1935 June. Lower right corner off, trimmed, G+.             20.00 

 

Argosy 
1931 May 30. Peter the Brazen story Chinese for Racket Pt. one, surface creasing, some chipping , G/VG.      25.00 

1931 June 6. Peter the Brazen story Chinese for Racket Pt. two, chipping, 2.5” ss, G/VG.        25.00 

1933 November 25. The Outlaws of Mars pt one. Lite surface creasing, VG/FN.        150.00 

1933 December 2. The Outlaws of Mars pt two. Lite wear, FN-.           50.00 

1933 December 9.  The Outlaws of Mars pt three. Lite wear, FN-.           50.00 

1933 December 23. The Outlaws of Mars pt five. Some chipping to overhangs, VG+.         40.00 

1933 December 30. The Outlaws of Mars pt six. Lite edge wear, some creasing, VG/FN.         45.00 

1934 January 6. The Outlaws of Mars pt  seven. Lie surface creasing, few small tears, VG.        30.00 

 



         
     Dime Detective 10-15-1933         Dime Detective 6-15-1934               Dime Detective 3-15-1934       Detective Tales 4-1940 

Astounding  
1930 January, #1. Large splits to spine, part of spine has become unglued 1.75” paper perished from foot 

 of spine, some creasing, G.            800.00 

1930 April. Mild creasing, ½” tear to right edge, VG.           250.00 

1938 March. Robot cover. Old tape stain to spine, VG.            45.00 

1938 May. Contains The Legion of Time by Jack Williamson. Small tape to spine ends, shows well, G/VG.     30.00 

1940 September. Contains Slan part one by A. E. van Vogt and Blowups Happen by Robert Heinlein. 

 L. Ron Hubbard. Surface creasing, bend at lower right corner of cover, G/VG.        60.00 

 

Avenger 
1941 March. Light creasing, VG+.               85.00 

1941 September. Small tear to lower left corner, surface creasing, VG.           75.00 

 

Black Book Detective 
1938 May. Asian menace cover. Few small tears to extremities, shows well, VG.       100.00 

1949 January. General wear and some surface creasing, VG.            60.00 

1950 Fall. Lite wear, mild trim, VG.              60.00 

 

Complete Stories 
1931 April 2. Asian menace cover. Moderate creasing, some tears to extremities, G/VG.              50.00 

1937 March. Asian menace cover. Sm piece of tape to cover, some loss & chipping to right edge, VG-.      50.00 

 

Detective Story Magazine 
1933 May 10. Striking cobra and circus performers cover. Lite wear, surface creasing, VG.        40.00 

 

Detective Tales 
1935 August, #1. Moderate creasing, G+.            125.00 

1935 November, #4. Some loss of paper to lower left corner due to damp staining, staples rusty, G.      40.00 

1936 January. Mild wear mainly to extremities, minor readers crease, VG/FN.        125.00 

1936 February. Moderate creasing to cover, lower left corner off, G/VG.          55.00 

1936 March. Lite wear, mild creasing, VG+.             85.00 

1936 May. Asian menace cover. Lite wear to right extremity. VG/FN.            120.00 

1936 July. Moderate creasing and wear, G/VG.             55.00 

1936 September. Asian menace cover. Wear to extremities, VG.           75.00 

1936 October. Contains Alias The Corpse-Maker by Norvell W. Page. Small top right corner off, 

 some cresting and tears at extremities, G/VG.            55.00 

1936 December. Writing impressions to cover, lite surface creasing, VG.          85.00 

1937 February. Bondage cover. Some damp staining to pulp with some loss of top level of paper to 

 Back cover, G+.                40.00 



                
         Detective Tales 6-1940                Detective Tales 1-1939                  Dime Detective2-15-1934        Dime Detective 5-1-1934 

 

1937 March. Diagonal crease length of pulp, creasing to right extremity, G+.          35.00 

1937 April. Asian menace cover. Moderate creasing, G/VG.                 55.00 

1937 July. Asian menace cover. Mild surface creasing, lite wear, VG+.           95.00 

1937 August. Asian menace cover. Moderate creasing, wear to extremities, G/VG.         60.00 

1938 January. Asian menace cover. Lite wear to extremities, small chip to top left corner, VG.        75.00 

1938 February. Damp staining to bottom of front cover and first few pages, G/VG.       100.00 

1938 March. General moderate wear, G/VG.             55.00 

1939 January. Bondage torture cover. Mild spine lean, some wear to extremities, VG.       125.00 

1940 April. Classic upside down bondage cover. General lite, ¾” tear at logo, VG.       300.00 

1940 June. Abductor with blowtorch, lite wear, few small tears to over hangs, FN-.       300.00 

1949 September. 4” tear to cover repaired on verso with tape, G.           20.00 

1951 February. VG/FN.                75.00 

1951 March. Sharp looking pulp with $1.00 price sticker to top right corner, FN-.         95.00 

 

Dime Detective 
1932 May. Skull cover, Moderate creasing to cover, some chipping to right edge,  

 4” spine split, interior tape, G.           100.00 

1932 October. Asian menace cover. Two vertical creases at center,  

1 diagonal crest to top right corner, VG-.            350.00 

1933 June 1.  Girl bound/strangled with plant tendrils. Contains Dead Man’s Diamonds by  

Earl Stanley Gardner. Lite surface creasing, mild wear to right edge, VG.       350.00 

1933 October 15. Contains The Crimson Scorpion by Earl Stanley Gardner. Girl bound to giant bell. 

 Readers crease, mild wear to extremities, VG+.          375.00 

1933 November 15. Asian menace cover. Readers crease, small chip at top,  

some wear to extremities, G/VG.            150.00 

1933 December 15. Stories by Carroll John Daly and Frederick C. Davis. General creasing at  

spine and right edge, VG-.            225.00 

1934 January 15. Girl buried up to her shoulders in sand with snakes attacking.  

Moderate surface creasing, VG-.            275.00 

1934 February 1. Knife in throat of blonde. Some chipping, small top right corner off, G/VG.      100.00 

1934 February 15. Bound girl on giant clock hands. Chipping to right edge, mild flaking and slight loss 

 to corners of first few pages, G/VG.           250.00 

1934 March 1. Bondage cover. Stories by Frederick Nebel & Carroll John Daly. 

 Readers crease, some edge wear, VG.           200.00 

1934 March 15. Mad sculpture applying plaster to nude victim. Mild surface ceasing, slight chipping to  

 over hangs, VG+.             350.00 

1934 April 1. Readers crease, lite wear and handling, VG.          150.00 

1934 May 1. Hooded menace bondage torture cover. Mild trim, slight wear, VG+.       250.00 

1934 May 15. Moderate surface creasing, G/VG.           100.00 

1934 June 1. Moderate creasing, interior tape, 1” tear to right edge, G+.          50.00 



               
      Dime Detective 4-15-1935              Dime Detective 6-1936                    Dime Detective 9-1937         Dime Detective 1-1948 

 

1934 June 15. Girl bound to giant candle. Contains stories by Erle Stanley Gardner, Frederick C. Davis &  

 Carroll John Daly. Lite readers crease, mild edge wear, VG+.        375.00 

1934 July 1. Contains stories by Carroll John Daly and Frederick Nebel. 1” spine splits, some creasing  

to cover, small lower right corner off, VG.           125.00 

1934 September 1. Readers crease, mild wear, VG+.           150.00 

1934 September 15. Readers and diagonal crease the length of the pulp, slight trim, G+.         50.00 

1935 April 15. Bondage torture Asian menace cover. Frederick Nebel story.  

General wear and creasing, VG.            225.00 

1935 May 1. Contains Kiss of the Cobra by Cornell Woolrich. Cobra with “snake woman” cover. 

 Moderate vertical creasing , ½” off crown of spine, VG.         200.00 

1935 July 1. Moderate wear, G/VG.              75.00 

1935 August. Asian menace cover. Stories by Frederick Nebel & Frederick C. Davis.  

Reader crease, mild trim, VG.            150.00 

1935 September. Stories by Cornell Woolrich, Earl Stanley Gardner & Carroll John Daly. 1st Race  

 Williams in this title. Torture cover, creasing, mild trim, VG-.         295.00 

1936 January. Stories by Frederick C. Davis, Carroll John Daly & Frederick Nebel. Torture cover.  

 Lite wear and surface creasing, FN.           395.00 

1936 February. Strangulation cover. Contains Corpse & Co. by Carroll John Daly. Small lower right  

 Corner off, some surface creasing, VG+.          175.00 

1936 March. Stories by Frederick Nebel & Frederick C. Davis.1/2” tear above logo, mild creasing, FN-.     250.00 

1936 April. Asian menace bondage cover. Moderate creasing , wear, G/VG.        125.00 

1936 June. Hooded executioner about to behead blonde. Stories by Frederick Nebel,  

Frederick C. Davis & Hugh B. Cave. Diagonal crease to lower right of cover, VG/FN.      395.00 

1936 July. Bondage cover. Slight loss at over hangs, VG/FN.          375.00 

1937 February. Asian menace cover. A Race Williams story by Carroll John Daly. Moderate cover 

 creasing and wear, G/VG.               75.00 

1937 September. Bondage cover of girl being used for target practice.  

 Lite wear and handling, lite damp staining, VG+.          175.00 

1937 October. A Race Williams story by Carroll John Daly. Also Stuck with Murder by Cornell  

Woolrich. Asian menace torture cover. Moderate surface creasing, VG-.       150.00 

1945 April. Canadian. US date is October 1944.VG.             50.00 

1947 June. Contains Suicidal Journey by John D. MacDonald. Lite wear, FN.        125.00 

1948 January. Contains Tarnished Copper by D. L. Champion. FN+.         125.00 

1950 April. FN.               100.00 

 

 

Famous Fantastic Mysteries 
1942 April. Finlay cover. 1.5” tear at foot of spine, VG.            30.00 

 

 



                    
              G-Men 6-1937    G-Men 1-1940                    Jungle Winter 1949         New Detective 11-1943 

 

Fantastic Adventures 
1941 September. Lite surface creasing, VG.              30.00 

1946 February. Lite wear, VG/FN.               30.00 

1946 May. Moderate wear and damp staining, G.             10.00 

1948 September. Diagonal creases to lower right area of cover, G/VG.           15.00 

1948 November. 2.5” curved tear repaired on verso with tape. Chip to edge, G.          10.00 

1950 January. Dark tan paper with mild flaking, G+.             15.00 

 

G-Men 
1937 June. Slight spine lean, some surface creasing, 1” split to top of spine, G/VG.         40.00 

1940 January. Bondage cover. Some chipping to extremities, VG-.           90.00 

1946 Winter. Some chipping to extremities, VG-.            40.00 

1949 Spring. NF.                70.00 

1949 Fall. Most of back cover perished, G.              15.00 

1953 Winter. Lite wear, FN.               60.00 

 

Jungle Stories 
1941 Spring. Bondage cover. Old tape stain to spine, mild wear to extremities, VG-.         80.00 

1942 Summer. Slight lean to spine, moderate creasing to cover, G/VG.           55.00 

1942 Winter. Slight fading to spine, FN.            135.00 

1944 Fall. Bondage & snake cover, Mild creasing to lower extremity, FN-.        150.00 

1944 Winter. Attacking Gorillas. ¼” off crown of spine, few small tears & chipping to overhangs, VG-.       65.00 

1945 Summer. Bondage cover. Mild wear mainly to extremities, VG+.           75.00 

1945 Fall. Some chipping to right edge, minor splits to spine ends, VG-.          50.00 

1945 Winter. Small tape to foot of spine, mild wear, VG.            60.00 

1947-48 Winter. Bondage & skulls cover. 2” spine split to foot of spine, shows well, VG-.        70.00 

1948 Spring. Bondage cover. General wear, ½” off foot of spine, 1” tear to logo, G/VG.         55.00 

1950 Spring. Small tear at bottom edge repaired on verso with tape, G/VG.          35.00 

1950 Fall. Bondage cover. FN.            140.00 

1950 Winter. General lite wear, chipping to over hangs, VG            55.00 

 

New Detective 
1943 November. 1.5” paper perished from crown of spine, G/VG.           25.00 

1947 September. Contains Killer’s Law by L. Ron Hubbard. Some damp staining most evident to  

back cover, G/VG.             200.00 

1948 May. Bondage cover. Some surface creasing, mild readers crease, G/VG.          35.00 

1949 July. Mild edge wear, NF.               70.00 

 

Nick Carter 
1935 July. Surface creasing, couple of diagonal creases in the lower right area, G/VG.       100.00 

 



             
            Operator #5 4-1935              Phantom Detective 4-1933   Phantom Detective 6-1939            People’s 11-1916 
 

Operator #5 
1935 April. Mild surface creasing, slight flaking to paper, G/VG.         125.00 

1936 March. Trim, Canadian printing, G/VG.                75.00   

1936 Oct-November. Tape to spine, trim, G+.             60.00 

1937 March-April. Bondage cover, creasing, tape to spine, aggressive interior tape, G.        55.00 

1937 July-August. Bondage cover. Moderate surface creasing, trim, diagonal crease, G+.        75.00  

1937 November. Mild surface and readers creasing, G/VG.          100.00 

1938 January-February. Moderate surface creasing, aggressive interior tape, G          55.00 

 

People’s  
1916- November. Jimmie Dale cover, story by Frank L. Packard. Small hole to back cover, 

 some dirt marks in inside back cove and facing page, VG-.        225.00 

 

Phantom Detective 
1933 April, #2. Asian menace cover. 1/2” tear to right edge, a very nice looking pulp, VG/FN.      450.00 

1933 December. Asian menace cover.  Diagonal crease to lower right area, VG.       125.00 

1938 March. 1” tear to bottom cover & right edge, some chipping, G/VG.           60.00 

1938 April. Diagonal crease to top right area, some surface creasing, G/VG.         60.00 

1938 May. Asian menace cover. Few small tears to extremities, shows well, VG.       150.00 

1938 November. Cobra cover. General lite wear, few small tears, browning paper, G/VG.        60.00 

1938 November. Cobra cover. NF.             150.00 

1939 June. Man impaled by sword of knight. Lite surface creasing, few small tears to over hangs, VG+.     250.00 

1939 September. Bondage, Asian menace cover. Diagonal crease at lower right corner, VG+.      140.00 

1940 December. Lite surface creasing, VG+.             70.00 

1944 February. Chipping to extremities, some loss to back cover, paper flaking, G.         20.00 

1947 March. NF.                 80.00 

1947 May. Cover wear at lower staple area, mild edge wear, VG.           50.00 

1951 Spring. Two gouges to cover in lower left areas, some chipping, G+.          25.00 

1951 Fall. Lite surface creasing, some chipping to right edge, VG.           50.00 

1952 Fall. Lite wear, FN-.                85.00 

 

Popular Magazine 
1926 January 7. Lower corners off, general wear, G/VG.            40.00 

1926 December 20. Edge wear with some paper perished to over hangs, VG-.          40.00 

1927 November 19. Moderate creasing, few ½” tears to right edge, G+.          30.00 

 

Ranch Romances 
1949 March 4. Chipping, cover wear, creases, G.             10.00 

 



             
   Saucy Movie Tales 3-1936            Spicy Detective 6-1940                            Spider 8-1936                             Spider 10-1936 

 

Saucy Movie Tales 
1936 March. Scarce. Cover art by Norman Saunders. Nude brunette posing near photographers light.  

Very mild damp staining to top right corner, lite chipping and cover creasing, VG.      850.00 

 

Sky Fighters 
1937 February. Lite surface creasing, FN-.              70.00 

1949 Winter. Contains Pirates With Wings by Louis L’Amour. Small tear to top of spine, few small  

tears to over hangs, FN-.              95.00 

1950 Spring. Sexy redhead parachuting out of plane. 3” spine split, chipping to extremities, G/VG.       60.00 

 

Shadow 
1940 November 1. Lite surface creasing, VG.             65.00 

 

Spicy Detective 
1940 June. Asian menace cover. Mild chipping to extremities, small top right corner off, VG.      450.00 

 

Spider 
1936 August. Bondage torture hooded menace cover. Trim and wear to right edge, VG-.       210.00 

1936 October. Bondage cover. Lite wear and surface creasing, VG/FN.        225.00 

1937 July. Chipping to top edge, small lower left corner off, G/VG.         110.00 

1939 July. Bondage cover. Some loss at over hangs, small lower left corner off, G/VG.       125.00 

1940 March. Stamped Not Made Ready Copies to page one. Fang cover. Some loss to over hangs, 

 interior starting to brown, 2.5” tear at spine repaired on verso with tape, G/VG.       150.00 

 

Super Science Stories 
1940 November. 1.5” tear to bottom edge, mild surface creasing, G/VG.          25.00 

1949 July. Contains Changeling by Ray Bradbury. 5” tear to back cover, general wear, G.        15.00 

1950 March. Contains Outcast of the Stars by Ray Bradbury, FN.          60.00 

1950 May. Contains By The Stars Forgot by John D. MacDonald. Lite surface creasing, mild wear, VG.       25.00 

1950 September. Contains The Undying Ones by Fredric Brown and Final Enemy by L. Ron Hubbard. 

 General surface creasing, wear to extremities, VG.            50.00 

1951 June. Contains Escape to Chaos by John D. MacDonald and It Happened Tomorrow by  

Robert Bloch. General wear and surface creasing, mild trim, G/VG.          25.00 

 

Terror Tales 
1935 March. Readers crease, lie surface wear, shows well, VG.         300.00 

1936 July-August. Bondage torture, hooded menace cover. Moderate cover wear and creasing,  

 some tears to spine, G/VG.           200.00 

 



                 
           Terror Tales 3-1935                 Terror Tales 7-1936   Thrilling Wonder 8-1940    Wild West Weekly 5-31-1930 

 

Thrilling Wonder Stories 
1938 April. Lite trim and handling, VG+.             40.00 

1939 February. Lite wear and few small tears to extremities, VG+.           40.00 

1940 August. Slight spine lean, few small tears to right edge, VG.          30.00 

1946 Winter. Small corner off lower left, slight spine lean, VG.           25.00 

1946 December. Some surface creasing, number written in ink in logo, G/VG.          20.00 

1949 October. Diagonal crease, wrapper starting to come unglued from text block, G+.         15.00 

1950 August. Contains New Bodies For Old by Jack Vance and Battling Bolto by L. Ron Hubbard.        

 Lite wear mainly to extremities, VG/FN.            60.00 

1950 August. Contains New Bodies For Old by Jack Vance. Pulp trimmed on three sides, FR.        10.00 

1954 Spring. Moderate surface creasing, readers crease, VG-.            15.00 

 

Top-Notch 
1935 August. Small hole punch at logo, general lite wear, VG.           50.00 

1935 December. “1935” written on spine in ink, lite cresting to cover, VG.         50.00 

 

Western Story 
1928 October 13. NBC, piece off front right edge, FR.            5.00 

 

Wild West Weekly 
1930 May 31. Lite wear, FN-.               50.00 

1930 June 28. Moderate surface creasing, small tears to right edge, G/VG.          25.00 

1930 September 13. Few small tears to right edge, VG.           30.00 

1930 September 27. Mild trim to front cover, FN-.             50.00 

1930 October 25. FN.                60.00 

 

      


